
 

Posted 12.12.2024 

 
 

 

Colorado Primary Care Payment Reform Collaborative  
2025 SCHEDULE 

 
 

* * * All PCPRC meetings for 2025 will be REMOTE only until further notice  * * *  
 

Please register at the following link:  
 

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMkdequrT4vHtX-7DQb0V8UY2Y7pW1ljRL4 
 

Date Time Location 

Thursday, January 9 10 – 12 pm Via ZOOM 

Thursday, February 6 10 – 12 pm Via ZOOM 

Thursday, March 13 10 – 12 pm Via ZOOM 

Thursday, April 10 10 – 12 pm Via ZOOM 

Thursday, May 8 10 – 12 pm Via ZOOM 

Thursday, June 12 10 – 12 pm Via ZOOM 

Thursday, August 14 10 – 12 pm Via ZOOM 

Thursday, September 11 10 – 12 pm Via ZOOM 

Thursday, October 9 10 – 12 pm Via ZOOM 

Thursday, November 13 10 – 12 pm Via ZOOM 

Thursday, December 11 10 – 12 pm Via ZOOM 

  

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMkdequrT4vHtX-7DQb0V8UY2Y7pW1ljRL4

